POCHESTER	Rochester Hills				1000 Rochester Hills D Rochester Hills, MI 4830 (248) 656-4600	
HILLS	Master		V	Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org		
	-	File Number: 20	20-0412			
File ID:	2020-0412	Type: Admini	stration	Status:	Consent Agenda	
Version:	1	Reference: 2020-0	1412 Contr	olling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting	
			File Ci	eated Date :	10/09/2020	
File Name:	Canada Goose Nest Des permit for Avon Lakes Ho		-	Final Action:		
Title label:	Request for Approval of M Destruction application an				st	
Title label: Notes:					st	
			Homeowners' Associati			
Notes: Sponsors:		d permit for Avon Lakes I	Homeowners' Associati	on		
Notes: Sponsors:	Destruction application an	d permit for Avon Lakes I	Homeowners' Associati Enac Enactm	on ctment Date:		
Notes: Sponsors: Attachments:	Destruction application an	d permit for Avon Lakes I	Homeowners' Associati Enac Enactm H	on ctment Date: ent Number:		
Notes: Sponsors: Attachments: Contact:	Destruction application an	d permit for Avon Lakes I	Homeowners' Associati Enac Enactm H	on ctment Date: ent Number: earing Date:		
Notes: Sponsors: Attachments: Contact: Drafter:	Destruction application an 10192020 Agenda Sumn Association Letter.pdf, M	d permit for Avon Lakes I	Homeowners' Associati Enac Enactm H	on ctment Date: ent Number: earing Date:		

Text of Legislative File 2020-0412

Title

Request for Approval of Michigan Department of Natural Resources Canada Goose Nest Destruction application and permit for Avon Lakes Homeowners' Association

Body

Resolved, that the City of Rochester Hills requests the Michigan Department of Natural Resources to allow Avon Lakes Homeowners' Association to conduct a program of Canada Goose Nest Destruction for a period of five (5) years.